1
EDG/EDS SERIES
SLIDE TYPE
EDG/EDS SPST EDG/EDS DPST EDG/EDS SPDT
EDG/EDS 3PST EDG/EDS 4PST EDG/EDS DPDT
■ FEATURES
� Tactile response is performed directly by larger contact pressure to ensure very stable
contact.

� Solderability A ℃ ﹪fter flux 230±5  for 5±0.5 seconds, 95 coverage
� Resistance to soldering heat ℃260±5  for 5±1 seconds
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EDG    1    08    S   33    X
Blank: RoHS Compliant (For EDG series only)
Special product number
33:Contact (Gold Plated) / Terminal (Tin Plated)
Actuator and Sealing:
S : Standard
L : Low Profile Actuator
LT : Low Profile and Tape Sealed
ST : Standard and Tape Sealed
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Forms: 1. SPST  2. DPST  4. 3PST  5. 4PST
Series Name: EDG: Gold Plated Contacts
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Switch
3
ED  S    1    08   S    XX   Z
Z: RoHS Compliant (For EDS series only)
Special product number
Actuator and Sealing:
S : Standard
L : Low Profile Actuator
LT : Low Profile and Tape Sealed
ST : Standard and Tape Sealed
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Forms: 1. SPST  2. DPST  3. SPDT
4. 3PST  5. 4PST  6. DPDT
Series Name: EDS: Silver or Tin Plated Contacts
■ CONSTRUCTION
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Switch
4
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
EDG/EDS SPST SERIES
2.54x(P-1)±0.1
(0.100x(P-1))
P.C.B. LAYOUT
7
.
6
2
±
0.
1
(
0
.
3
0
0
)
Positions
Dimension A
(TOP VIEW)
2
A

Switch
8
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EDG    X   XX    X   RA    X   33
Special product number:
33: Contact (Gold Plated) / Terminal (Tin Plated)
Blank: Without Tape Sealed
T: With Tape Sealed
RA: Right Angle
Actuator and Sealing:
S: Standard
L: Low Profile Actuator
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Forms: 1. SPST  2. DPST  4. 3PST  5. 4PST
Series Name: EDG: Gold Plated Contacts
ED  G   X    XX   X    RA    X    X
Z: RoHS Compliant (For EDS series only)
Blank: RoHS Compliant (For EDG series only)
Blank: Without Tape Sealed
T: With Tape Sealed
RA: Right Angle
Actuator and Sealing:
S: Standard
L: Low Profile Actuator
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Forms: 1. SPST  2. DPST  4. 3PST  5. 4PST
Series Name: EDG: Gold Plated Contacts
EDS: Silver or Tin Plated Contacts
◆ LOW PROFILE ACTUATORS ◆ LOW PROFILE ACTUATORS AND TOP
TAPE SEALED
◆ SPECIAL TOP OR SIDE MARKING AVAILABLE
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Switch
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Pushbutton Switches category:
Click to view products by  Excel Cell Electronic(ECE) manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
8971K1133  LW2L-M1C20M-A  M22-D-R-GB0/K11  67021K512  701PB580  7199K101  810K12910  810KSV30B  FLT 2U EE 01A
MML21EA2ADK  MML21KA3ABK  MML23KA3AC05K-001  MML23KW3AA01W  8418K2  8442K3  8450K1  860K11911T01A  861901
861K11911T01A07  861K13810T00A14  861K13911  8646AB6X718UL  9533CD4+U574+U4922  99-450.837  99-453.837
A2PMA1X03EC56  A3A-7310  A3A-7340  12037A2ULCSA  1203A2UL  ABGW410-R  1211390004  ABN400-R  121382  1213C3  HE3B-M2
1211500044  121194  1212MRA  1232A6NF  1241.1183.7047  121489  1223A2ULCSA  1241.1183.8000  1241.1183.8029  D5P-MT4
13435AG  13445AD29GX768  AG23-L2  AH165-2SGLG1TE3